Facade Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
TFIX-8P Facade fixing with plastic pin
Versatile hammer-in facade fixing with plastic nail recommended for ETICS
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-13/0845
Product information
1.	Drill  a hole of required  diameter  and depth

te (Use  category  D)
•	 Aerated  Concrete  Block  (Use
Facade Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Fixing Fixture
Diameter Length Plate diameter Recommended thickness
d L D t
fix
 A, B, C, D t
fix
 E
[mm]
Ø8
TFIX-8P-115 8 115 60 80 40
TFIX-8P-135 8 135 60 100 60
TFIX-8P-155 8 155 60 120 80
TFIX-8P-175 8 175 60 140 100
TFIX-8P-195 8 195 60 160 120
TFIX-8P-215 8 215 60 180 140
Installation data
Substrate A, B, C, D E
Fixing  diameter d [mm] 8 8
Hole  diameter  in substrate d